DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Juniper Networks® is the market leader in SSL-based remote access that is easy to deploy
and easy to maintain. All Juniper Networks SA Series SSL VPN Appliances have met
or exceeded the stringent security standards of independent Internet security auditing
agencies. Juniper extends this leadership with a FIPS-certified hardware security module
that is Federal Information Processing Standards (FIPS)-compliant. Like all SA Series

Can be extended with support contract
90 days;
Can be extended with support contract
Juniper Networks Services and Support
Juniper Networks is the leader in performance-enabling services and support, which are designed to accelerate, extend, and optimize
your high-performance network. Our services allow you to bring revenue-generating capabilities online faster so you can realize bigger
productivity gains and faster rollouts of new business models and ventures. At the same time, Juniper Networks ensures operational
excellence by optimizing your network to maintain required levels of performance, reliability, and availability. For more details, please visit
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SA4500 FIPS
Base System
SA4500FIPS SA4500 FIPS Base System
User Licenses
SA4500-ADD-50U Add 50 simultaneous users to SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-ADD-100U Add 100 simultaneous users to SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-ADD-250U Add 250 simultaneous users to SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-ADD-500U Add 500 simultaneous users to SA5000 FIPS
SA4500-ADD-1000U Add 1,000 simultaneous users to SA4500 FIPS
Feature Licenses
SA4500-MTG Secure Meeting for SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-IVS Instant Virtual System for SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-ICE In Case of Emergency License for SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-ICE-CL In Case of Emergency Clustering License for
SA4500 FIPS
Clustering Licenses
SA4500-CL-50U Clustering:  Allow 50 users to be shared from
another SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-CL-100U Clustering:  Allow 100 users to be shared from
another SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-CL-250U Clustering:  Allow 250 users to be shared from
another SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-CL-500U	 Clustering:  Allow 500 users to be shared from
another SA4500 FIPS
SA4500-CL-1000U Clustering:  Allow 1000 users to be shared from
another SA4500 FIPS
Accessories
UNIV-MR1U-RAILKIT Rack mount kit for SA2500 or SA4500 FIPS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SA6500 FIPS
Base System
SA6500FIPS SA6500 FIPS Base System
User Licenses
SA6500-ADD-100U Add 100 simultaneous users to SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-ADD-250U Add 250 simultaneous users to SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-ADD-500U Add 500 simultaneous users to SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-ADD-1000U Add 1,000 simultaneous users to SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-ADD-2500U Add 2,500 simultaneous users to SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-ADD-5000U* Add 5,000 simultaneous users to SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-ADD-7500U* Add 7,500 simultaneous users to SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-ADD-10000U* Add 10,000 simultaneous users to SA6500 FIPS
*Multiple SA6500’s required
Feature Licenses
SA6500-MTG Secure Application Manager and Network Connect
for SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-IVS Advanced for SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-ICE Secure Meeting for SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-ICE-CL In Case of Emergency clustering license for
SA6500 FIPS
Clustering Licenses
SA6500-CL-100U Clustering:  Allow 50 users to be shared from
another SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-CL-250U Clustering:  Allow 100 users to be shared from
another SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-CL-500U Clustering:  Allow 250 users to be shared from
another SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-CL-1000U Clustering:  Allow 1000 users to be shared from
another SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-CL-2500U Clustering:  Allow 2500 users to be shared from
another SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-CL-5000U Clustering:  Allow 5000 users to be shared from
another SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-CL-7500U Clustering:  Allow 7500 users to be shared from
another SA6500 FIPS
SA6500-CL-10000U Clustering:  Allow 10000 users to be shared from
another SA6500 FIPS
Specifications (continued)
10
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION